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1 FEARER Chevron 2016.08 104 66 DES LIKEIR 2018 JCC
2 HEERETR Total 2016.07 108 50 DES SERIR 2018 JCC/HH
=HE
3 ATERFTIN Cheniere 2021.11 136 90 FOB Corpus Christii&g{t,] 2022 HH
Sabine Passi&it,]
4 BTN Novatek 2022.01 1ME 60 DES SIRER 2025 Brent
5 HrERBEE EnergyTransfer 2022.03 204 90 FOB <[] 2029 HH
IESHL 9 ' B/RETHLNGIRE
6 RN EnergyTransfer 2022.03 204 180 FOB < 2029 HH
SIE 9y ° B/REFHLNGI
7 HERFTINNY NextDecade 2022.12 204 200 FOB =& 2027 HH
G : Rio Grande LNGIfiH
8 ErBRSTNR Cheniere 2023.06 205 180 FOB = 2026 HH
EanEsk . Sabine Passi&{t]~
* El S _ BaJEXES
9 HATERST N ADNOC 154 100 DES Ruwais LNGIE 2028 Brent

* SADNOCE&EZHOANY, HAREZEAXRMEE

@ ENNGiE 31 2024V | IS



fIR=: BOFiEtRRERE

] =|
IEFFE

=
RInE

_;klrgz
InH

BT

K. BreHER(ERRE](-, +)
ITERATHMEIER(- +)

L reiRas(-, +)

AR BN A

G N

Hite

i

FY2024

44.93

-3.55

-1.30

-1.84

-0.11

0.14

0.15

51.43

BARL: (27T

FY2023

70.91

-17.09

-11.74

-2.26

-0.20

38.54

-0.12

63.78

@ ENNiii

£

2024FEdVEs | B



BRI HIAEFFUE

iTREHEAESFEZ 25

_Fr2024  Fv2023

BARL: (27T

v ZIREM. NXEUE. ELIUEFEUF N, &S
BIREERNMIAFFHEZIFRIE , LRSI
S5EEETRER, BT &OFE

CQZEE%%EI’\J?EEEE@TIMQEEUEI5.681Z, RIER
IREBERANIEFFBEIRINE, SLRAZLETE
W, BT OFE

v BRI ERGCRIRKITE1.84(2, &5
BINEERETEENE, ERAFSRENSIN

I3 FiE 44.93 70.91
IEREMEA TR B IR 0.31 44.06
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spe | BEASERSEISEXOENERFHELSI, HEX
FUSRAT/ AN A RN ETHIRG, LRGBS 5.82 12.93
HE | SMerEr/ aRia S SRE - BUSAR RIS
B TR E R RO R R BRI B e e ] 0.24 0.47
Eifth 2.26 -2.46
ST/ NIER -1.14 -6.30
DEBRTRIEESIER (FE) -2.96 -6.53
O ESFiE 37.11 24.59
@ ENNZi® 33

Kﬁﬂ'—i REXTETRR, FET=OUFIE /

2024£F VS | PR



